

MHKO120001682009



Reg. Civil Suit No.35/2009
(CNR No.MHKO120001682009)

Order below Exh.166

Perused the application and say. Heard both sides defendant no. 8 and 9 have filed certified copies of possession receipt, map and other documents below list Exh. 74 and 123. These documents are certified copies. These are public documents. Hence, no serious prejudice cause to the plaintiff by allowing the application. Hence, I pass following order.

ORDER

1. The application is allowed.
2. Exh. number be given to the documents filed below list 74 and 123.

Date : 24/02/2025

(V. V. Kulkarni)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Gargoti